
4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 – Protocol WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B Nov. 06, 2016

4th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 04. November 2016 – 06. November 2016

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2005/2006*
Age group C girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group B girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group B

platform (5-10m)
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4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 – Protocol WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B Nov. 06, 2016

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Donoval, Sanda, CRO
     3. Galperin, Gleb, RUS

WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B

Results

Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis
1.Wesemann, Moritz SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 339.05
2. Heinonen, Joona Finland - Vantaa 2001 313.50
3.Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 303.50
4. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 290.35
5.Meulendijks, Bram Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2003 263.70
6. Augustsén, Linus Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2001 226.20

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002                                              
 103C  5    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  3.
 401C  5    1.4  7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  28.00  57.60    57.60  3.
 303C  5    2.1  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95  98.55    98.55  3.
5233D  5    2.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  48.75 147.30   147.30  2.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  32.50 179.80   179.80  2.
 205C  5    3.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.00  45.00 224.80   224.80  1.
 405C  5    3.1  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0             20.50  63.55 288.35   288.35  1.
5134D  5    2.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  50.70 339.05   339.05  1.
           18.9  6.3 5.8 5.8 6.3 6.1                                             
2. Heinonen, Joona, Finland - Vantaa, 2001                                   
 103B  10   1.6  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  38.85  72.45    72.45  2.
 201B  7.5  1.8  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  33.30 105.75   105.75  2.
5231D  7.5  2.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  42.00 147.75   147.75  1.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  36.45 184.20   184.20  1.
 107C  10   2.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  40.50 224.70   224.70  2.
5233D  7.5  2.4  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  48.00 272.70   272.70  2.
 614B  10   2.4  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 313.50   313.50  2.
           17.7  6.1 6.2 5.9 5.9 6.2                                             
3. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                     
 403B  5    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  50.40  50.40    50.40  1.
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  85.25    85.25  1.
 201B  5    1.6  6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  25.60 110.85   110.85  1.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5             17.50  29.75 140.60   140.60  3.
5132D  5    2.2  6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 176.90   176.90  3.
 105C  5    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 220.10   220.10  3.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  45.90 266.00   266.00  3.
5233D  5    2.5  5.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.0             15.00  37.50 303.50   303.50  3.
           17.2  6.3 5.4 5.4 6.2 6.2                                             
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4. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  3.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  24.80  54.40    54.40  4.
 403B  10   2.0  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  28.00  82.40    82.40  5.
5231D  10   2.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5             22.00  44.00 126.40   126.40  4.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 166.00   166.00  4.
 303C  5    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  36.75 202.75   202.75  4.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  35.10 237.85   237.85  4.
5233D  5    2.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             21.00  52.50 290.35   290.35  4.
           16.9  5.9 5.5 5.4 5.8 5.8                                             
5. Meulendijks, Bram, NEDE, 2003                                             
 401B  7.5  1.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20  5.
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  51.60    51.60  5.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  38.95  90.55    90.55  4.
 612B  7.5  1.8  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  22.50 113.05   113.05  5.
 403B  7.5  2.1  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  43.05 156.10   156.10  5.
 201B  5    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80 188.90   188.90  5.
5132D  5    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.00  35.20 224.10   224.10  5.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 263.70   263.70  5.
           15.0  5.9 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.7                                             
6. Augustsén, Linus, SKNS, 2001                                              
 103B  10   1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00  6.
 201C  5    1.5  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  24.00  48.00    48.00  6.
 301C  5    1.6  4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  18.40  66.40    66.40  6.
5132D  5    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  30.80  97.20    97.20  6.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  28.60 125.80   125.80  6.
5231D  5    2.1  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.00  25.20 151.00   151.00  6.
 203C  5    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  32.00 183.00   183.00  6.
 105C  5    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 226.20   226.20  6.
           15.6  4.9 4.8 4.6 4.9 4.9                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Schartner, Johann, SVNA             2. Donoval, Sanda, CROM           
     3. de Vroome, Angélique, NEDN          4. Becker, Philipp, SVH           
     5. Dobroskok, Dmitrii, RUSP            

 Schiedsrichter:          Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen 3 / 3


	Jury:
	WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B

	Results
	Detailed results

